Bayford Folding Shopper

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

210D POLYESTER LARGE SHOPPER BAG WHICH FOLDS INTO A
POUCH IN THE CORNER OF THE BAG AND SEALS WITH A PULL
STRING

AVAILABLE COLOURS

PRODUCT DIMENSION

CARTON QUANTITY

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

PRINT AREA

BRANDING OPTION

Amber, Black, Cyan, Green, Grey, Navy
Blue, Pink, Purple, Royal Blue, Red,
White, Yellow

435x390mm
250

25
200x200mm

Spot Print



